

January 28, 2013

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2175

Page 1, line 1, replace "sections 14-07-07 and" with "section"

Page 1, remove lines 4 through 11

Page 1, line 14, overstrike "**Separate and mutual rights**" and insert immediately thereafter
"Rights"

Page 1, line 15, overstrike "separate and mutual"

Page 1, line 17, overstrike "The earnings of one spouse are not liable for the debts of the other
spouse, and the"

Page 1, overstrike line 18

Page 1, line 19, overstrike "either spouse or in one spouse's custody, while the husband and
wife are"

Page 1, line 20, remove "legally separated"

Page 1, line 20, overstrike "from each other, are the separate property of each spouse"

Page 1, line 20, remove the underscored comma

Page 1, line 21, remove "except as to third parties as provided in section 14-07-07"

Page 1, line 21, overstrike the period

Page 1, line 22, overstrike "3."

Page 1, line 23, overstrike the first comma

Page 1, line 23, remove "unless legally separated"

Page 1, line 23, overstrike the second comma

Page 2, line 2, remove ", except as provided in section 14-07-07"

Page 2, line 3, overstrike "4." and insert immediately thereafter "3."

Re-number accordingly